$90,000 - 32182 Hidden Acre Dr, Frankford

MLS® #DESU2057012
$90,000 ®
0 Bedroom, 0.00 Bathroom, g
Land on O Acres
HIDDEN ACRES, Frankford, DE c% i

. . . 10739 sqgft 80 ft
Ready to build your dream home! This lot is 7 -
ready to go and includes on-site septic, well 135 ft
and electric! Septic was inspected in 2019
and repairs made! Documents attached. No
HOA and low Delaware taxes! Deed o -

restrictions attached to listing.

Essential Information

MLS® # DESU2057012
Price $90,000
Bathrooms 0.00

Acres 0.23

Type Land
Sub-Type Land

Status Closed

Community Information

Address 32182 Hidden Acre Dr
Area Baltimore Hundred (31001)
Subdivision HIDDEN ACRES

City Frankford

County SUSSEX-DE

State DE

Zip Code 19945

Sussex Delaware Quadrant Between Rt 1 & 113

Amenities

View Street

Exterior



Lot Description Cleared

School Information

District INDIAN RIVER

Additional Information

Date Listed February 27th, 2024
Days on Market 106
Zoning GR

Listing Details
Listing Office Patterson-Schwartz-OceanView
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